Junior Women

Pos  Time

0:25:27.20
0:26:13.15
0:27:16.20
0:27:32.75
0:27:42.15
0:27:50.90
0:28:01.00
0:28:01.55
0:28:04.80
0:28:05.25
0:28:07.40
0:28:34.70
0:28:38.05
0:28:49.80
0:29:07.90
0:29:12.50
0:29:13.25
0:29:17.10
0:29:20.75
0:29:28.85
0:30:02.60
0:30:13.80
0:30:25.00
0:30:31.30
0:30:43.05
0:30:47.70
0:30:49.40
0:30:56.50
0:31:19.05
0:31:20.40
0:31:48.60
0:32:04.10
0:37:02.75
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Team

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Vale Royal AC'A'

Loughborough Students AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
University of Birmingham A & CCC 'A’
Tonbridge AC'A'

Millfield School

Bedford & County AC

Bracknell AC

Birtley AC

City of Sheffield AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Derby AC

Chelmsford AC

Taunton AC

City of Stoke AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC 'B'

City of Norwich

Stockport Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
University of Birmingham A & CCC 'B'
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Newark AC'A’

Loughborough Students AC 'B'
Ipswich Harriers

Tonbridge AC 'B'

Wirral AC

Vale Royal AC'C'

Sheffield Hallam

Newark AC'B'

Legl
0:08:30.80
0:08:32.55
0:08:39.10
0:08:28.15
0:08:41.80
0:08:45.85
0:08:42.30
0:09:13.85
0:08:55.55
0:09:55.75
0:09:15.85
0:09:11.35
0:09:19.35
0:10:14.95
0:09:09.10
0:08:53.65
0:08:43.90
0:09:46.35
0:08:56.80
0:09:52.40
0:09:07.50
0:10:07.10
0:09:34.40
0:09:58.75
0:09:46.10
0:09:13.15
0:09:35.95
0:09:18.70
0:09:38.55
0:09:35.35
0:10:07.70
0:10:05.90
0:10:46.00
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(20)
(13)
(34)
(22)
(18)
(24)
(39)
(16)
(12)
(10)
(32)
(14)
(33)
(15)
(37)
(26)
(35)
(31)
(19)
(28)
(23)
(29)
(27)
(38)
(36)
(42)

Name

Grace Baker
Tessa McCormick
Emily Smith
Olivia Lucas
Becky Straw
Nicole Taylor
Olivia Gwynn
Alanah Harris
Philippa Bowden
Paige Gilhespy
Anina Atkinson
Mari Smith
Veleska Wills
Christy Dailly
Holly Brown

Lucy Holt

Sophia Parvizi-Wa
Jessica Freeman
Amelia Pettitt
Nastassja Potgiete
Lizzie Apsley
Katie Clubb
Cordy Parker
Ruby Sykes
Gemma Childs
Cloe Hubbard
Katie Moore
Susannah Reid
Chloe Bird

Emily Kearney
Lucy Scott

Ellen Sagar-Hesket
Claire Norris

Leg2
0:08:30.70
0:08:43.75
0:09:19.50
0:09:47.35
0:08:59.95
0:09:25.45
0:10:31.65
0:10:10.25
0:09:24.60
0:09:47.70
0:09:05.70
0:10:11.00
0:09:15.60
0:10:23.35
0:10:16.70
0:09:40.50
0:10:58.70
0:09:37.30
0:09:57.65
0:09:48.75
0:11:39.30
0:09:49.65
0:09:57.30
0:09:53.85
0:10:04.30
0:10:24.80
0:10:12.70
0:10:03.30
0:10:31.90
0:10:23.60
0:10:34.20
0:10:46.10
0:11:50.25
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Name

Laura Gent
Katie Gerrard
Megan Steer
Gabi Eglen
Naomi Collier
Sophie Foreman
Hermione Seymou
Leah Relton
Rebecca Turton
Robyn Waugh
Eleanor Curran
Jasmin Southam
Danielle Booth
Jessica Swain
Grace Smalley
Tasha Stone
Isobel Thompson
Mary Jenkinson
Jessica Parsons
Megan Soanes
Alice Hughes
Sarah Bennett
Lauren Hawtin
Lucy Farquhar
Sophia Cliffe
Charlotte Peach
Jess Jones

Alice Goodwin
Ellen Pitcairn-Kno
Heather Nuttall
Clara Pettitt
Rachael Holt
Bethany Scotney

Leg3
0:08:25.70
0:08:56.85
0:09:17.60
0:09:17.25
0:10:00.40
0:09:39.60
0:08:47.05
0:08:37.45
0:09:44.65
0:08:21.80
0:09:45.85
0:09:12.35
0:10:03.10
0:08:11.50
0:09:42.10
0:10:38.35
0:09:30.65
0:09:53.45
0:10:26.30
0:09:47.70
0:09:15.80
0:10:17.05
0:10:53.30
0:10:38.70
0:10:52.65
0:11:09.75
0:11:00.75
0:11:34.50
0:11:08.60
0:11:21.45
0:11:06.70
0:11:12.10
0:14:26.50
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Name

Amy Griffiths
Kate Moulds
Suzannah Monk
Rebecca Howard
Megan Blake
Sian Driscoll
Isobel Glaisher
Rebecca Murray
Rebecca Berger-N
Lydia Turner
Calvi Thompson
Caelidh Ross
Molly Johnson
Jessica Judd
Harriet Rogers
Jessica Heath
Natalie Connor
Emma Parkinson
Emma-louise Pyatt
Jihanna Bonilla-All
Mollie Williams
Bethan Goddard
Emma Clarke
Sophie Spencer
Fern Yull

Emma Jessop
Beth Brown
Greta Supinaite
Jayne Mallyon
Lauren Brett
Lucy Burch
Emma Evans
Lauren Gardiner



